1 Website : www.chromtech.net.au E-mail : info@chromtech.net.au  TelNo : 03 9762 2034 . . . in AUSTRALIA
New Range 2010 plus
re Availability . . . Enquire !
-  Supplied NOT necessariy color-coded
some stock in Melbourne
others . . . normally imported in 100-pk
MS® Nylon Syringe Filters
-------------------------- Ideal for Analytical Procedures

Technical Parameter:
Membrane Solutions offer Customized Pore Sizes: 0.1μm, 0.80μm, 1.0μm, 3.0μm, 5.0μm.
Parameters 13mm 25mm 33mm
Membrane material/Housing Material Nylon/PP Nylon/PP Nylon/PP
 Filter diameter (mm) 13mm  25mm  33mm
 Filtration area (cm2 ) 0.65 3.90 4.60
Normal Pore Size(μm) 0.22 0.45 0.22 0.45 0.22 0.45
Holdup volume (μl) <10  <30  <55
Sample volume (ml) <12  <100  <140
Maximum Operating Temperature 100°C  100°C  100°C
Maximum Operating Pressure (psi) 75  95 110
Applicable pH value  3-12 3-12 3-12
Order Information:
MS Items Products Name/Size Quantity/pk
Nylon Syringe Filter, 13mm, Non-sterile
SFNY013010N Nonsterile Nylon Syring Filters, 0.10(μm), 13(mm) 500
SFNY013022N Nonsterile Nylon Syring Filters, 0.22(μm), 13(mm) 500
SFNY013045N Nonsterile Nylon Syring Filters, 0.45(μm), 13(mm) 500
SFNY013080N Nonsterile Nylon Syring Filters, 0.80(μm), 13(mm) 500
SFNY013100N Nonsterile Nylon Syring Filters, 1.00(μm), 13(mm) 500
SFNY013300N Nonsterile Nylon Syring Filters, 3.00(μm), 13(mm) 500
SFNY013500N Nonsterile Nylon Syring Filters, 5.00(μm), 13(mm) 500
Nylon Syringe Filter, 25mm, Non-sterile
SFNY025010N Nonsterile Nylon Syring Filters, 0.10(μm), 25(mm) 200
SFNY025022N Nonsterile Nylon Syring Filters, 0.22(μm), 25(mm) 200
SFNY025045N Nonsterile Nylon Syring Filters, 0.45(μm), 25(mm) 200
2 Website : www.chromtech.net.au E-mail : info@chromtech.net.au  TelNo : 03 9762 2034 . . . in AUSTRALIA
Stock Melb in 100-pks
Stock Melb in 100-pks
Stock Melb in 100-pks
Stock Melb in 100-pks
SFNY025080N Nonsterile Nylon Syring Filters, 0.80(μm), 25(mm) 200
SFNY025100N Nonsterile Nylon Syring Filters, 1.00(μm), 25(mm) 200
SFNY025300N Nonsterile Nylon Syring Filters, 3.00(μm), 25(mm) 200
SFNY025500N Nonsterile Nylon Syring Filters, 5.00(μm), 25(mm) 200
Nylon Syringe Filter, 33mm, Non-sterile
SFNY033022N Nonsterile Nylon Syring Filters, 0.22(μm), 33(mm) 200
SFNY033045N Nonsterile Nylon Syring Filters, 0.45(μm), 33(mm) 200
Nylon Syringe Filter, 13mm, Sterile
SFNY013010S Sterile Nylon Syring Filters, 0.10(μm), 13(mm) 200
SFNY013022S Sterile Nylon Syring Filters, 0.22(μm), 13(mm) 200
SFNY013045S Sterile Nylon Syring Filters, 0.45(μm), 13(mm) 200
SFNY013080S Sterile Nylon Syring Filters, 0.80(μm), 13(mm) 200
SFNY013100S Sterile Nylon Syring Filters, 1.00(μm), 13(mm) 200
SFNY013300S Sterile Nylon Syring Filters, 3.00(μm), 13(mm) 200
SFNY013500S Sterile Nylon Syring Filters, 5.00(μm), 13(mm) 200
Nylon Syringe Filter, 25mm, Sterile
SFNY025010S Sterile Nylon Syring Filters, 0.10(μm), 25(mm) 200
SFNY025022S Sterile Nylon Syring Filters, 0.22(μm), 25(mm) 200
SFNY025045S Sterile Nylon Syring Filters, 0.45(μm), 25(mm) 200
SFNY025080S Sterile Nylon Syring Filters, 0.80(μm), 25(mm) 200
SFNY025100S Sterile Nylon Syring Filters, 1.00(μm), 25(mm) 200
SFNY025300S Sterile Nylon Syring Filters, 3.00(μm), 25(mm) 200
SFNY025500S Sterile Nylon Syring Filters, 5.00(μm), 25(mm) 200
Nylon Syringe Filter, 33mm, Sterile
SFNY033122S Sterile Nylon Syring Filters, 0.22(μm), 33(mm) 200
SFNY033145S Sterile Nylon Syring Filters, 0.45(μm), 33(mm) 200
Nylon Syringe Filter, 13mm, with PP Prefilter, Non-sterile
SFNY013022NP Nonsterile Nylon Syring Filters, 0.22(μm), 13(mm), PP prefilter 100
SFNY013045NP Nonsterile Nylon Syring Filters, 0.45(μm), 13(mm), PP prefilter 100
Nylon Syringe Filter, 13mm, with PP Prefilter, Sterile
SFNY013122SP Sterile Nylon Syring Filters, 0.22(μm), 13(mm), PP prefilter 100
SFNY013145SP Sterile Nylon Syring Filters, 0.45(μm), 13(mm), PP prefilter 100
Nylon Syringe Filter, 25mm, with PP Prefilter, Non-sterile
SFNY025022NP Nonsterile Nylon Syring Filters, 0.22(μm), 25(mm), PP prefilter 100
SFNY025045NP Nonsterile Nylon Syring Filters, 0.45(μm), 25(mm), PP prefilter 100
Nylon Syringe Filter, 25mm, with PP Prefilter, Sterile
SFNY025122SP Sterile Nylon Syring Filters, 0.22(μm), 25(mm), PP prefilter 100
SFNY025145SP Sterile Nylon Syring Filters, 0.45(μm), 25(mm), PP prefilter 100
Nylon Syringe Filter, 13mm, with Glass Fiber Prefilter, Non-sterile
SFNY013022NG Nonsterile Nylon Syring Filters, 0.22(μm), 13(mm), GF prefilter 100
SFNY013045NG Nonsterile Nylon Syring Filters, 0.45(μm), 13(mm), GF prefilter 100
Nylon Syringe Filter, 13mm, with Glass Fiber Prefilter, Sterile
SFNY013122SG Sterile Nylon Syring Filters, 0.22(μm), 13(mm), GF prefilter 100
SFNY013145SG Sterile Nylon Syring Filters, 0.45(μm), 13(mm), GF prefilter 100
Nylon Syringe Filter, 25mm, with Glass Fiber Prefilter, Non-sterile
SFNY025022NG Nonsterile Nylon Syring Filters, 0.22(μm), 25(mm), GF prefilter 100
SFNY025045NG Nonsterile Nylon Syring Filters, 0.45(μm), 25(mm), GF prefilter 100
Nylon Syringe Filter, 25mm, with Glass Fiber Prefilter, Sterile
SFNY025122SG Sterile Nylon Syring Filters, 0.22(μm), 25(mm), GF prefilter 100
SFNY025145SG Sterile Nylon Syring Filters, 0.45(μm), 25(mm), GF prefilter 100
3 Website : www.chromtech.net.au E-mail : info@chromtech.net.au  TelNo : 03 9762 2034 . . . in AUSTRALIA

Technical Parameter:
 CA (Sterile) PES (Sterile)
Parameters 13mm 25mm 33mm 13mm 25mm 33mm
 Membrane material CA CA CA PES PES PES
 Housing material PP PES PP PP PES PP
 Filtration area (cm2 ) 0.65 3.90 4.60 0.65 3.90 4.60
 Pore Size(μm) 0.22 / 0.45 0.22 / 0.45 0.22 / 0.45 0.22 / 0.45 0.22 / 0.45 0.22 / 0.45
Holdup volume (μl) <10  <30  <55  <10  <30  <55
Sample volume (ml) <12  <100  <140  <12  <100  <140
Maximum Operating Temperature 110°C 110°C 110°C 90°C 90°C  90°C
Maximum Operating Pressure (psi) 50  95 120 50  95 120
Applicable pH value  4-8 4-8 4-8 1-14 1-14  1-14
Order Information:
PES Sterile Syringe Filter, Gama Sterile, Individually Package
Item NO. Dscription package
SFPES013022S Sterile PES Syring Filters, 0.22(μm), 13(mm) 100
SFPES013045S Sterile PES Syring Filters, 0.45(μm), 13(mm) 100
SFPES025022S Sterile PES Syring Filters, 0.22(μm), 25(mm) 100
SFPES025045S Sterile PES Syring Filters, 0.45(μm), 25(mm) 100
SFPES033022S Sterile PES Syring Filters, 0.22(μm), 33(mm) 100
SFPES033045S Sterile PES Syring Filters, 0.45(μm), 33(mm) 100
CA Sterile Syringe Filter, Gama Sterile, Individually Package
Item NO. Dscription package
SFCA013022S Sterile CA Syringe Filters, 0.22(μm), 13(mm) 100
SFCA013045S Sterile CA Syringe Filters, 0.45(μm), 13(mm) 100
SFCA025022S Sterile CA Syringe Filters, 0.22(μm), 25(mm) 100
SFCA025045S Sterile CA Syringe Filters, 0.45(μm), 25(mm) 100
SFCA033022S Sterile CA Syringe Filters, 0.22(μm), 33(mm) 100
SFCA033045S Sterile CA Syringe Filters, 0.45(μm), 33(mm) 100
9 Website : www.chromtech.net.au E-mail : info@chromtech.net.au  TelNo : 03 9762 2034 . . . in AUSTRALIA
11 Website : www.chromtech.net.au E-mail : info@chromtech.net.au  TelNo : 03 9762 2034 . . . in AUSTRALIA
Introduction
MS
®
 G-MP syringe filters is designed specially to filter high particulate solutions. With four layers, the first
filter is a composite membrane of 10μm glass fiber and 1.0μm PP, the second prefilter is 0.7μm GF/F
membrane media, the last one is filtration media as specified. G-MP special membrane materials can
eliminate sample contamination and allows you to filter difficult samples with less hand pressure and fast
flow rate. They prevent the build up of back pressure typically caused by the blocking of an unprotected
membrane.
Feature
Increased volume throughput:
Volume of sample filtered can be three to seven times greater than conventional filters.
Superior performance:
Four layers of filtration media reduce blockage and the need to replace the filter in mid-operation.
Less hand force required:
The unique pre-filter layer allows high particulate samples to be filtered with less hand force, minimizing
operator fatigue.
MS
®
  G-MP  syringe  filter
12
Website : www.chromtech.net.au E-mail : info@chromtech.net.au  TelNo : 03 9762 2034 . . . in AUSTRALIA
Application
 Hard-to-filter samples
 Dissolution testing
 Content uniformity
 Environmental samples
Technical Specification
Specification 25mm
Filtration Area 4.6cm2
Maximum Pressure 75psi(5.2bar)
Materials of construction
Housing: Polypropylene
Filtration Media: As specified
Connectors
Inlet: Female Luer Lock (FLL)
Outlet: Male Luer (ML)
Flow direction Flow from inlet to outlet (FLL to ML)
Order Information
25mm Non-sterile
Catalog No. Membrane Pore size(μm) Package(pcs/pk)
SFNY025022NM Nylon 0.22 100
SFNY025045NM Nylon 0.45 100
SFPVDF025022NM PVDF 0.22 100
SFPVDF025045NM PVDF 0.45 100
SFPTFE025022NM PTFE 0.22 100
SFPTFE025045NM PTFE 0.45 100
SFPES025022NM PES 0.22 100
SFPES025045NM PES 0.45 100
SFPP025022NM PP 0.22 100
SFPP025045NM PP 0.45 100
SFCA025022NM CA 0.22 100

17mm 30mm
 Step 3: Choose the suitable pore size based on the nature of your sample
 Removal of high particulate matter with a glass fiber pre filter is critical before any drug, toxic, or dirty
environmental sample is filtered to ensure the highest syringe filter membrane performance.
 Generally, 0.45 µm porosity filters are used to remove particulates from samples and mobile phase
solutions. For sterile-filtration, a 0.20 µm porosity filter can be used.
15 Website : www.chromtech.net.au E-mail : info@chromtech.net.au  TelNo : 03 9762 2034 . . . in AUSTRALIA
Ordering information
More information please visit our website www.membrane-solutions.com.
Or mail us at : info@membrane–solutions.com
Membrane Solutions LLC
 Order No. Pore
Size(µm)
Membrane Diameter Package Price
（US$/PK）
SFNY017022N 0.22 Nylon66 17mm, 100/pk
SFNY017045N 0.45 Nylon66 17mm, 100/pk
SFNY030022N 0.22 Nylon66 30mm, 100/pk
SFNY030045N 0.45 Nylon66 30mm, 100/pk
SFPES017022N 0.22 PES 17mm, 100/pk
SFPES017045N 0.45 PES 17mm, 100/pk
SFPES030022N 0.22 PES 30mm, 100/pk
SFPES030045N 0.45 PES 30mm, 100/pk
SFPTFE017022NB 0.22 PTFE 17mm, 100/pk
SFPTFE017045NB 0.45 PTFE 17mm, 100/pk
SFPTFE030022NB 0.22 PTFE 30mm, 100/pk
SFPTFE030045NB 0.45 PTFE 30mm, 100/pk
SFPVDF017022N 0.22 PVDF 17mm, 100/pk
SFPVDF017045N 0.45 PVDF 17mm, 100/pk
SFPVDF030022N 0.22 PVDF 30mm, 100/pk
SFPVDF030045N 0.45 PVDF 30mm, 100/pk
Note:
1. Sterile Syringe filter of all materiel are available.
2. Free samples are welcomed. We’ve standard sample pack for customers
16 Website : www.chromtech.net.au E-mail : info@chromtech.net.au  TelNo : 03 9762 2034 . . . in AUSTRALIA